
January 10, 2026 

Grinnell, Iowa

 Jr. Varsity Large School Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

21 In The Kitchen 1 250.2 Burlington High School 

 Jr. Varsity Large School Team Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

44 A Storm Is Coming 1 248.7 Burlington High School 

 Jr. Varsity Large School Team Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

64 Meet The Plastics 1 254.7 Burlington High School 

 Jr. Varsity Large School Team Pom 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

31 Greedy 1 251.3 Burlington High School 

 Top 10 Highest Large School Jr. Varsity Solo 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

21 In The Kitchen 1 250.2 Burlington High School 

 Top 10 Highest Large School Jr. Varsity Team 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

64 Meet The Plastics 1 254.7 Burlington High School 

31 Greedy 2 251.3 Burlington High School 

44 A Storm Is Coming 3 248.7 Burlington High School 

 Varsity Small School Solo Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

5 I'm So Happy 1 283.5 Ballard Dance Team 

3 New York State of Mind 2 281.9 Wilton High School 

4 Lovely 3 265.2 Newman Catholic Dance Team 

 Varsity Small School Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

20 Feel Like Dancing 1 273.6 Stanton Community School 

 Varsity Small School Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 Is That Alright 1 286.9 Ballard Dance Team 

29 Against All Odds 2 274.8 Wilton High School 

30 Moral of the Story 3 262.4 Wilton High School 

 Varsity Small School Team Contemporary 

THE ULTIMATE DANCE CHALLENGE
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

45 Falling in Love 1 277.7 Ballard Dance Team 

 Varsity Small School Team Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

54 Money 1 278.8 Wilton High School 

56 Ice Cream Paint Job 2 265.7 Grinnell High School 

53 Barbie World 3 260.5 Newman Catholic Dance Team 

 Varsity Small School Team Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Diva 1 262 Mid-Prairie Dance Team 

 Varsity Small School Team Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

58 It's All Coming Back to Me Now 1 274.7 Ballard Dance Team 

 Varsity Small School Team Pom 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

33 Don't Stop 1 285.2 Ballard Dance Team 

36 Viral Hits 2 275.5 Wilton High School 

34 Vouge 3 273.9 Grinnell High School 

 Varsity Large School Solo Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

15 Breath of Life 1 289.4 Norwalk High School 

7 Dark Times 2 284.7 Marshalltown High School

10 One Beautiful Evening 3 282.3 Marshalltown High School

 Varsity Large School Solo Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Slim Shady Mix 1 260.6 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

65 Who You Came To See 2 258 Perry High School 

 Varsity Large School Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

17 Toxic 1 277.8 Norwalk High School 

18 Dangerous 2 271.2 Marshalltown High School

19 Break My Stride 3 261.7 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

 Varsity Large School Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

23 Holding Onto You 1 292.5 Norwalk High School 

26 Epiphany 2 287.2 Norwalk High School 

27 Growing Pains 3 281.7 Norwalk High School 

 Varsity Large School Team Contemporary 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

46 Thule 1 274.8 Marshalltown High School

 Varsity Large School Team Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

59 Missy 1 283.5 Norwalk High School 

60 Nasty Dog 2 282.5 DCG Dance Team 

1 Girls 3 277 Norwalk High School 

 Varsity Large School Team Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

48 This Will Be 1 288.8 Norwalk High School 

47 Free Bird 2 273.4 DCG Dance Team 

 Varsity Large School Team Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

63 All Aboard 1 278 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

62 Dancing Through the Decades 2 269.8 Marshalltown High School

 Varsity Large School Team Pom 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

40 We Will Rock You 1 291.2 Norwalk High School 

39 Let's Get Loud 2 283.1 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

41 All Star 3 275.4 Marshalltown High School

 Varsity Large School Team Performance 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

52 WSR The Mix 1 273.5 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

 Top 10 Highest Varsity Small School Solo 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 Is That Alright 1 286.9 Ballard Dance Team 

5 I'm So Happy 2 283.5 Ballard Dance Team 

3 New York State of Mind 3 281.9 Wilton High School 

29 Against All Odds 4 274.8 Wilton High School 

20 Feel Like Dancing 5 273.6 Stanton Community School 

4 Lovely 6 265.2 Newman Catholic Dance Team 

30 Moral of the Story 7 262.4 Wilton High School 

6 Only Lost is Found 8 261.1 Stanton Community School 

 Top 10 Highest Varsity Large School Solo 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

23 Holding Onto You 1 292.5 Norwalk High School 

15 Breath of Life 2 289.4 Norwalk High School 

26 Epiphany 3 287.2 Norwalk High School 

7 Dark Times 4 284.7 Marshalltown High School

10 One Beautiful Evening 5 282.3 Marshalltown High School
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27 Growing Pains 6 281.7 Norwalk High School 

13 The End 7 281.5 Marshalltown High School

11 Hometown Glory 8 280.5 Norwalk High School 

14 The Leaving Song 9 278.3 Marshalltown High School

17 Toxic 10 277.8 Norwalk High School 

 Top 10 Highest Varsity Small School Team 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

33 Don't Stop 1 285.2 Ballard Dance Team 

54 Money 2 278.8 Wilton High School 

45 Falling in Love 3 277.7 Ballard Dance Team 

36 Viral Hits 4 275.5 Wilton High School 

58 It's All Coming Back to Me Now 5 274.7 Ballard Dance Team 

34 Vouge 6 273.9 Grinnell High School 

38 Girly time Pom 7 270.2 Mid-Prairie Dance Team 

56 Ice Cream Paint Job 8 265.7 Grinnell High School 

37 I Lived 9 264.5 Newman Catholic Dance Team 

49 Diva 10 262 Mid-Prairie Dance Team 

 Top 10 Highest Varsity Large School Team 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

40 We Will Rock You 1 291.2 Norwalk High School 

48 This Will Be 2 288.8 Norwalk High School 

59 Missy 3 283.5 Norwalk High School 

39 Let's Get Loud 4 283.1 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

60 Nasty Dog 5 282.5 DCG Dance Team 

63 All Aboard 6 278 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

1 Girls 7 277 Norwalk High School 

41 All Star 8 275.4 Marshalltown High School

46 Thule 9 274.8 Marshalltown High School

52 WSR The Mix 10 273.5 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

 College Team Game Day 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

51 College Gameday White Squad 1 280.9 Grand View University 

 College Team Pom 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

43 College Pom White Squad 1 282.6 Grand View University 

 Top 10 Highest Collegiate Team 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

43 College Pom White Squad 1 282.6 Grand View University 

51 College Gameday White Squad 2 280.9 Grand View University 

 Grand Champion Small School Solo Varsity 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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15-GC I'm So Happy 1 287.6 Ballard Dance Team 

5-GC New York State of Mind 2 287.2 Wilton High School 

13-GC Feel Like Dancing 3 281 Stanton Community School 

 Grand Champion Large School Solo Varsity 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

12-GC Breath of Life 1 295.8 Norwalk High School 

6-GC Holding Onto You 2 293.9 Norwalk High School 

16-GC Epiphany 3 291.9 Norwalk High School 

 Grand Champion Small School Team Varsity 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28-GC Don't Stop 1 289 Ballard Dance Team 

26-GC Ice Cream Paint Job 2 283.6 Grinnell High School 

22-GC Money 3 282.8 Wilton High School 

 Grand Champion Large School Team Varsity 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

29-GC We Will Rock You 1 288.3 Norwalk High School 

27-GC Let's Get Loud 2 287.2 Waverly-Shell Rock High School 

23-GC Nasty Dog 3 287 DCG Dance Team 

Ultimate Champion Varsity

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

12-GC Breath of Life 1 295.8 Norwalk High School 
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